Profile of Quality Characteristics

Church

Pastor

Name: Cirkev bratrska
Church No.:
Date: 9.20.2011
Pastor’'s Name: Tadeas Firla
Church Address: Studentska 25
Cesky T&Sin 737 01

Alternate Shipping:

Phone:

Cell Phone:
Fax:

Email:

Cirkev bratrska

731494925

tadeas.firla@cb.cz

Quality Characteristics

Profile

Average

Empowering Leadership
Gift-Based Ministry
Passionate Spirituality
Effective Structures
Inspiring Worship Service
Holistic Small Groups
Need-Oriented Evangelism
Loving Relationships

Attendance

Five years ago:
Four years ago:
Three years ago:
Two years ago:
One year ago:
Today:

59

60
68
52
61
48
58
63
58

200

MAX

MIN




